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
appears to be access cut in for a vehicle, but is overgrown and a muddy mess. Land is
unimproved, generally level and wooded. Land is quite walkable; it did not seem damp
during the time of visit. Fairly large pile of brush near the "driveway". Additional
Disclosures: 16; 41 (see key for full text)

(2 of 6)Parcel ID: 100-104-000-284-00; Legal Description: T18N R2W KERSWILL LAKE
NO 4 LOT 284 Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full text)

(3 of 6)Parcel ID: 100-104-000-285-00; Legal Description: T18N R2W KERSWILL LAKE
NO 4 LOT 285 Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full text)

(4 of 6)Parcel ID: 100-104-000-286-00; Legal Description: T18N R2W KERSWILL LAKE
NO 4 LOT 286 Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full text)

(5 of 6)Parcel ID: 100-104-000-287-00; Legal Description: T18N R2W KERSWILL LAKE
NO 4 LOT 287 Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full text)

(6 of 6)Parcel ID: 100-104-000-288-00; Legal Description: T18N R2W KERSWILL LAKE
NO 4 LOT 288 Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $120.66

GLADWIN;

WILD CHERRY DR
GLADWIN;

WILD CHERRY DR
GLADWIN;

WILD CHERRY DR
GLADWIN;

WILD CHERRY DR
GLADWIN;

WILD CHERRY DR
GLADWIN




Gogebic

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

2216

Parcel ID: 51-05-013-300; Legal Description: MAP NO. PJ-133 LOT 11 & 12, BLK 12; EXC
W 1.50 FT OF LOT 12 HIBBING ADD. 331/299 455/409 456/846 504/340 513/913
Comments: This one is roooooough and has been condemned by the local branch of
government. Condemnation order is linked below under 'Related Documents'. Foundation
is gone or headed in that direction on three sides of the house. A couple of good
windstorms and this will be a pile of sticks. There is some potential here for the land,
which is near commercial property ... and the place next door recently burned, so
mayyyyybe this could be consolidated into one good parcel of redevelopment property!
~0.25 acres Additional Disclosures: 34; 31; 36; 65 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $700.16

304 E LEAD ST
BESSEMER

$100.00

2217

Parcel ID: 52-21-230-040; Legal Description: LOT 7 BLOCK 4 WOOD LAWN ADDITION
Comments: Vacant parcel across the street from Riverside Cemetery. Marshy. ~0.12
Acres ~50X100 Additional Disclosures: 41 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $17.64

COOLIDGE AVE
IRONWOOD

$100.00

2221

Parcel ID: 52-22-279-050;Legal Description: LOT 36 ASSESSORS PLAT NO 3
Comments: This is a fairly nice Victorian era wood frame home in Ironwood. Has a really
bad foundation, especially on the west wall. This is repairable. The roof needs replacement
and the siding is old and weatherchecked. The foundation issues have not transmitted to
the structure yet to the degree that this can't be saved. It appears that a squatter lived
here, as there is a pile of garbage, pails of feces and one gallon jugs of what we assume to
be urine in the kitchen. It will become more obvious as the August sale draws near :) . This
home has potential, but needs help soon. ~0.2 acres Additional Disclosures: 66; 5; 34
(see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $1,312.11

712 E AYER ST
IRONWOOD

$100.00

2227

Parcel ID: 52-23-351-300; Legal Description: COM AT SW COR SEC 23-47-47; TH N 00
DEG 57' 21" W 321.75 FT TO POB; TH N 00 DEG 57' 21" W 30.00 FT; TH S 83 DEG 37' 21" E
72.29 FT; TH S 01 DEG 02' 21" E 162.96 FT; TH N 88 DEG 47' 51" W 42.00 FT; TH N 01
DEG 44' 00" E 134.88 FT; TH N 81 DEG 42' 21" W 36.78 FT TO POB ACREAGE Comments:
Irregularly shaped parcel. May be too small to support construction. Located on E Houk
Street in Ironwood. Vacant lands. Additional Disclosures: 23 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $22.45

450 E HOUK ST
IRONWOOD

$100.00

2230

Parcel ID: 52-25-126-020; Legal Description: PART OF THE NE 1/4 OF THE NW1/4 OF
SEC 25, T47N, R47W BEG AT A POINT ON THE SW COR OF SUBDIVISION RUNNING TH N
ALG W LINE 8 RDS (132') TH E 40 RDS (660') S 8 RDS (132')TH W ALG S SIDE OF SAID
SUBDIVISION 40 RDS (660')TO POINT OF BEGINNING (2 ACRES) Comments: This parcel
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
SHORES SUB LOT 6 BLK 3 Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.11 acres of land.
No observed structures. This is a swamp lot, likely a drain collection for the neighborhood.
There is legal road frontage but it is on an unimproved road. Behind the ROAD ENDS sign
on Sarena Ave. Group of cranes were hanging out in the swamp. Residential land use code
402. If planning to develop the land please contact the local government unit to get more
information on possible building restrictions. E.g. Minimum Sq. footage requirement.
Located in the Waterford School District. Additional Disclosures: 8; 10 (see key for full
text)

(3 of 3)Parcel ID: 13-34-155-019; Legal Description: T3N, R9E, SEC 34 CHETOLAH
SHORES SUB LOT 5 BLK 3 Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.11 acres of land.
No observed structures. This is a swamp lot, likely a drain collection for the neighborhood.
There is legal road frontage but it is on an unimproved road. Behind the ROAD ENDS sign
on Sarena Ave. Group of cranes were hanging out in the swamp. Residential land use code
402. If planning to develop the land please contact the local government unit to get more
information on possible building restrictions. E.g. Minimum Sq. footage requirement.
Located in the Waterford School District. Additional Disclosures: 10; 8 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $23.04

$1,500.00




7430

This lot is a "bundle" comprised of 4 parcels

(1 of 4)Parcel ID: 13-35-476-010; Legal Description: T3N, R9E, SEC 35 VENICE OF THE
LAKES LOT 327 Comments: This bundle of vacant lots is approximately 0.07 acres of
land. It is situated on an Island. This body of land may not exist at this point due to water
levels and erosion. We can not guarantee access to the property. Please do your
homework before bidding on this property. Residential land use code 404. Located in the
Waterford School District. Additional Disclosures: 7; 14; 9; 41 (see key for full text)

(2 of 4) Parcel ID: 13-35-476-011; Legal Description: T3N, R9E, SEC 35 VENICE OF THE
LAKES LOTS 323 TO 326 INCL Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.04 acres of
land. It is situated on an Island. This body of land may not exist at this point due to water
levels and erosion. We can not guarantee access to the property or that it exists. Please do
your homework before bidding on this property. Residential land use code 404. Located in
the Waterford School District. Additional Disclosures: 14; 7; 41 (see key for full text)

(3 of 4) Parcel ID: 13-35-476-012; Legal Description: T3N, R9E, SEC 35 VENICE OF THE
LAKES LOT 322 Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.01 acres of land. It is
situated on an Island. This body of land may not exist at this point due to water levels and
erosion. We can not guarantee access to the property or that it exists. Please do your
homework before bidding on this property. Residential land use code 404. Located in the
Waterford School District. Additional Disclosures: 14; 7; 41 (see key for full text)

(4 of 4) Parcel ID: 13-35-476-013; Legal Description: T3N, R9E, SEC 35 VENICE OF THE
LAKES LOT 321 Additional Disclosures: 14; 7; 41 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $14.48

$1,000.00

7446

Parcel ID: 14-20-354-002; Legal Description: T3N, R10E, SEC 20 FAIRVIEW E 53 FT OF
N 25 FT OF LOT 15, ALSO E 53 FT OF LOT 16 BLK 5 Comments: This property was
occupied on last visit. Please use caution and be respectful if visiting property in person.
The house sits on approximately 0.08 acres of land. ~50 Feet of road frontage along
Jefferson St. House was built in 1910. One bedroom one full bath. Chimney cap is
damaged. Shingled roof is old but looks fine for its age. There are a few small tree limbs
and other vegetation build up on it that should be removed. Gutters are full of debris and
growing vegetation. Metal security door on front entrance. Block foundation looks solid.
Vinyl siding was in good shape. Dirty but looks fine. Small gassy back yard. Residential
land use code 401. Located in the Pontiac City School District. Additional Disclosures:
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